
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2022/10/1 Sat 7,953         14,567     1,041         -              562               24,123                       

2022/10/2 Sun 6,921         12,712     822            167             530               21,152                       

2022/10/3 Mon 2,679         5,451       252            -              358               8,740                         

2022/10/4 Tue 2,390         5,110       182            34               345               8,061                         

2022/10/5 Wed 3,548         7,904       189            66               505               12,212                       

2022/10/6 Thu 4,966         10,954     239            374             547               17,080                       

2022/10/7 Fri 5,581         12,655     351            62               614               19,263                       

2022/10/8 Sat 17,154       25,088     1,494         10               1,082            44,828                       

2022/10/9 Sun 18,455       26,138     1,756         -              1,136            47,485                       

2022/10/10 Mon 11,431       19,060     1,121         -              895               32,507                       

2022/10/11 Tue 4,236         9,034       235            -              484               13,989                       

2022/10/12 Wed 4,459         9,731       310            40               482               15,022                       

2022/10/13 Thu 4,293         10,001     256            -              522               15,072                       

2022/10/14 Fri 6,130         11,895     371            10               580               18,986                       

2022/10/15 Sat 14,459       21,833     1,256         159             1,183            38,890                       

2022/10/16 Sun 13,588       19,882     1,211         85               983               35,749                       

2022/10/17 Mon 4,305         9,511       276            301             422               14,815                       

2022/10/18 Tue 4,363         9,483       299            571             505               15,221                       

2022/10/19 Wed 4,910         9,981       325            129             481               15,826                       

2022/10/20 Thu 4,682         10,156     306            477             441               16,062                       

2022/10/21 Fri 6,408         12,726     376            341             664               20,515                       

2022/10/22 Sat 14,148       20,945     1,171         194             1,058            37,516                       

2022/10/23 Sun 14,432       20,032     1,047         110             1,057            36,678                       

2022/10/24 Mon 4,369         8,435       275            30               436               13,545                       

2022/10/25 Tue 3,987         8,095       295            129             436               12,942                       

2022/10/26 Wed 4,404         8,979       215            42               441               14,081                       

2022/10/27 Thu 4,241         9,131       273            127             417               14,189                       

2022/10/28 Fri 5,731         10,979     333            94               574               17,711                       

2022/10/29 Sat 14,295       19,916     956            31               1,104            36,302                       

2022/10/30 Sun 12,370       16,560     1,090         -              837               30,857                       

2022/10/31 Mon 3,334         6,210       156            32               426               10,158                       

234,222    403,154   18,479       3,615          20,107          679,577                     
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